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31714 A 64 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $89,900. 1F
Lot: 42x139x162x56 Lot 159 Blk 35-1 Plt 22
Col,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS

lst-4-vest,l: w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den/fam.rm,laund.
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t.,sun deck off br
Attic-trap

Bsmt-rec.rm,office,cedar closet

ST:0il

l-car att.garage,paved drive

L-24.6 B-37.7 '81 Rate 3.46 Taxes $2155.58 Poss: 60
days. Key w/L.R. & Dunn & Hartford. Freshly painted
interior & exterior. Move-in condition. '"Snack-in"'
kitchen. Family rm has separate thermostat. Tenant
on premises: M/M Breen. Call 762-7256. Owner will
finance at 15%-- 3/30 term w/substantial down pay-
ment. Clinton GS,Mplwd. Jr.,Columbia HS. Bus 31,
107. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

. LR:GAA 376-2266 30015002/90015002 (CB 3 - $60)
- Owners:Gail A.& George A.Middleton,c/o L.R.,763-1944.
(Owners are licensed R.E.Sales w/L.R.)

Conv.64 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 7-1-1-lav 3 brs. $89?900.



#8381--10/27/82 Financing 12 7/8%-5/30 VACANT.. SELL
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e 31714 64 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $89,900.

\& 31714 64 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $89,900. 1F
Lot: 42x139x162x56 Lot 159 Blk 35-1 Plt 22
Col,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS

lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den/fam.rm,laund.
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t.,sun deck off br
Attic~-trap

Bsmt-rec.rm,office,cedar closet

ST:0il

l-car att.garage,paved drive

L-24.6 B-37.7 '81 Raté 3.46 Taxes $2155.58 Poss:LC7 K‘
immed. Key w/L.R. & Dunn & Hartford. Freshly painted
interior & exterior. Move-in condition. '"'Snack-in"
kitchen. Family rm has separate thermostat. V&eant.
Clinton GS,Mplwd Jr,Columbia HS. Bus 31,107. Mplwd

RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:GAA 376-2266 8006001/2006002 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners:Gail A.& George A.Middleton,c/o L.R.,763-1944.
(Owners are .licensed R.E.Sales w/L.R.)

Conv.64 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 7-1-1-lav 3 brs. $89,900.



#8221--10/1/81 Will assist w/financing @ 15%.3/30 term
w/ sub. down BESHERY ayment
#8263--1/18/82 Tenants: M/M BREEN 762-7256. Key w/LR &D&H




1/26/38
RMO -DMG 64 Midland Blvd., Maplewood

46 x140 side x 51 x 160 side
rear

6 rooms - 1 bath - l-car garage

0il burner

Owner - John R. Franke Co.
1000 Springfield Avenue, Irvingson
ES 3-0400

JaV
<Mﬂ.ss Woocl-'nanJ will pay 5%3

64 Midland Blvd., Maplewood 6-1-1  $8,750






